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1 )400 73 HIGHLAND A VEIIUE, MAPLEWOOD 

Board o~ Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 
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Ave., Mplwd. $69,900. 1 

18916 73 Highland Ave., Mplwd. 
Bet: Elmwood & Dead end 
Lot 100xl70 Lot 132 Blk 23 

$69,900. 
Prev. 13400 

1 

Ranch,frame,brk,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,lOO amps 
lst-6-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,2 brs,2 baths,den or 3rd br,enc. 

porch,lrg tiled area for washer,dryer. 
Bsmt-toi,out.ent.,copper w.p.,workshop,storage rm 
HA:Gas Central a/c 
2-car att. garage, paved drive 
L-12.6 B-31.8 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $3245.64 Pass: 90 days 
or as agreed. Key w/L.R. Beautiful custom blt ranch in 
move-in condition w/very spacious rms & lovely grds. With 
in walking distance to all schools, services & transp. 
Newly painted outside & inside. Exceptional amount of 
closet space thru-out. Blt-ins in den. Incl: all w/w cptg, 
attic fan, new central spray humidifier, washing machine, 
electric garage doors. Nego: dryer. Key also w/D&H. 
Please leave cards when showing. ·Owners work during the 
week. Lrg, clean bsmt. Clinton GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, 
St.Joseph's Para., bus 52, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to 
errors & omissions. 

LR:FMH 467-3222 3004007/7004007 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Joseph S. & Anne T. Papp, Prem. 762-0788 

R. 73 Highland Ave., Mplwd. 6-2-2 3 brs. $69,900. 



#7526--3/21/77 Under contract by Sands. 

#7546--5/4/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $67,900 



13400 73 Highland Ave., Mplwd. $69,900 1 
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~3400 73 Highland Ave., Mplwd. $69,900 
~et: Elmwood & Dead end · Prev .l25,;w8..;,.o...----

Lot l00xl70 Lot 132 Pl 23 /lOO amps 
Ranch-20 yrs, frame & brick, comp.rf, all scrs/ss, 220 VS, 
lst-6-ch, lr w/fp, dr, kit, 2 bedrms, 2 baths, den or 

bedrm, (lrge.tiled area for washer-dryer) enc.porch 
Bsmt-out ent, lav, copper w.p. 
HA:Gas, central A/C'd 
2-car att. garage, paved drive. 

L-12.6 B-33.8 '74 Rate 6.54 Taxes $3034.50. Poss.30 days 
. or immed. Keybox on front door. Beautiful custom built 

ranch w/very spacious rooms and lovely grounds. Estate 
sale. Vacant. Extremely anxious to sell. Within walking 
distance to all schools, services and transportation. 
Beautiful area. Modern 1 floor living. Clinton GS, s. o. 

af!..r, Columbia High, St. Joseph's Paro. Bus-52. Mplwd. RR 
~tation. Subject to errors and omissions. 

L"R-:"G'U3 ___ 762:·~;2i4--ioo290o575oo3ioo5--16:6o:4o:o:;:;r ·--
Estate of Rose Facher, Irving Facher, Executor Prem. 

379-7393-Days 
731-5771-Nite 

R.73 Highlan4 Ave., Mplwd. 6-2-2-lav. 2 brs. $69,900 



#7227--3/24/75 Under contract by Sands . 

#7250--5/15/75 Contingency removed . Selling price $60,000 

• 




